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AFC Conference

Tug Speedman's Army Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

STFU Donny 12 1 0 0.923 12-1 12-1 1751.44 1289.81 2279.27

Goats 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 1553.82 1426.01 2074.12

Missed it by a Kyle 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1582.52 1443.98 2040.23

The Other Other Lucas 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1327.17 1336.67 1838.66

Go Green! Go White! 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1536.08 1447.68 1910.40

Ashley Schaeffer BMW 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1468.00 1423.58 1909.44

Wheelin' Dealin, WOOOO 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1570.47 1412.40 1994.57

Knuckleballs 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1450.48 1475.21 1886.56

Hot Chubb Time Machine 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1337.71 1504.99 1726.99

Deflated & Underrated 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1491.47 1369.62 1945.51

MissingMeanTweets 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1295.28 1483.14 1594.03

Bum Fighter in Russia 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1169.06 1496.07 1369.54

Lugnuts V2.0 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1317.63 1417.24 1672.19

Mowing his Pastors 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 1175.97 1500.70 1590.03

Total Points
STFU Donny 2279.27

Goats 2074.12

Missed it by a Kyle 2040.23

Wheelin' Dealin, WOOOO 1994.57

Deflated & Underrated 1945.51

Go Green! Go White! 1910.40

Ashley Schaeffer BMW 1909.44

Knuckleballs 1886.56

The Other Other Lucas 1838.66

Hot Chubb Time Machine 1726.99

Lugnuts V2.0 1672.19

MissingMeanTweets 1594.03

Mowing his Pastors 1590.03

Bum Fighter in Russia 1369.54
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NFC Conference

Kirk Lazarus' Soldiers Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Black and Yellow 11 2 0 0.846 11-2 11-2 1538.77 1332.18 1909.15

Soiled Laundry 11 2 0 0.846 11-2 11-2 1715.55 1465.37 2196.85

Nails in the coffin 11 2 0 0.846 11-2 11-2 1532.76 1409.09 1994.36

Dak's All, Folks 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1459.59 1313.20 1809.68

Red Han Solo Cups 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1402.52 1423.73 1759.20

The Pentaverate 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1417.15 1433.92 1844.64

The Matt Gays 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1452.60 1321.00 1893.06

San Dimas High 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1308.90 1382.46 1742.94

Wozny Wankers 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1350.61 1436.13 1714.68

Root of all Eagle 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1425.21 1479.01 1759.12

Poontang Clan 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1480.74 1507.23 1983.07

Croatian Sensation 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1254.04 1402.36 1594.64

Throat cleaner LLC 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1235.54 1453.99 1706.42

YungMonay 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 1265.15 1479.46 1712.96

Total Points
Soiled Laundry 2196.85

Nails in the coffin 1994.36

Poontang Clan 1983.07

Black and Yellow 1909.15

The Matt Gays 1893.06

The Pentaverate 1844.64

Dak's All, Folks 1809.68

Red Han Solo Cups 1759.20

Root of all Eagle 1759.12

San Dimas High 1742.94

Wozny Wankers 1714.68

YungMonay 1712.96

Throat cleaner LLC 1706.42

Croatian Sensation 1594.64
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